Axial
CENTRIFUGAL ROOF
BIFURCATED destratification
ATEX SMOKE
CIRCULATING WINDOW/WALL
HEAT RECOVERY ACCESSORIES
MIXED FLOW
t: 01384 275800

Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request.
Singleflow SSDR DCV
Dimensional Data
C
F
B
Ø D
A
E
141
Product
Code
A B C D E F
Weight
kg
SSDRDCV200 509 350 205 200 75 85 16
SSDRDCV250 584 396 205 250 75 85 19
SSDRDCV315 635 485 295 315 85 85 28
SSDRDCV400 700 570 295 400 75 85 38
SSDRDCV500 880 750 385 500 91 85 56
SSDRDCV560 930 898 480 560 111 85 84
SSDRDCV630 1030 998 480 630 126 85 100
SSDRDCV710 1180 1168 570 710 162 105 130
All dimensions are expressed in mm.
EC
A member of
HEVAC ASSOCIATIONBS EN ISO 9001:2008